Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHAWTON SUNSHINE
CHAWTON SUNRISE
LLANDOVERY TITANIA
LLANDOVERY QUINTESSENCE
LLANDOVERY CELESTE
CHAWTON SKIPPER

CHAWTON SPINNER

Equine Registry

DoB

1977

1975

1982

1979

1978

1974

1973

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
283 COED COCH HARN (IMP)
198 TWYFORD MARQUIS
597 BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
439 BOLGOED MERRY MADOG (IMP)
359 CHAWTON FALCON
G1014 TWYFORD MARQUIS
G1011 TWYFORD MARQUIS
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LLANDOVERY KING OBERON (1983)

Dam

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU

CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU
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